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Allen, Henry, Shell Shock and Awe (Book Reviews), Su 122

Alphabet of Despair, Megan Craig, Au 56

Anabasis of Godspeed, The (Poetry), Ishion Hutchinson, Sp 61

Anatomy of a Collision, Jessica Love, Wi 90

Angier, Natalie, Doors of Perception (Book Reviews), Sp 112

anniversaries: Book Burnings in Chile, Au 128; Lady Snowblood, Su 128; Pianist William Kapell, 
Wi 128; Pioneer 11, Sp 128

At Home in the Asylum (Tuning Up), Michael Haack, Wi 9

Bearing Witness Beyond Despair (Poetry), Langdon Hammer, Wi 48

Beattie, Ann, One Look Back (Fiction), Su 90

Beauty Born of Ashes (Book Reviews), A. E. Stallings, Wi 117

Berwald, Juli, The Corals and the Capitalist, Wi 30

book essays: Declassified, James Gibney, Wi 111; Patience, Practice, Perseverance, Lynell George, Au 
108; The Friend Zone, Robert Zaretsky, Wi 114; Will the Real Vergil Please Stand Up?, Sarah Ruden, Su 112

Book Burnings in Chile (Anniversaries), Au 128

Book of Maps, The (Tuning Up), Bonnie Friedman, Wi 12

book reviews: Beauty Born of Ashes, A. E. Stallings, Wi 117; Connect or Die, Scott Stossel, Au 112; Cul-
ture Shock, Ilan Stavans, Sp 117; Death in Drohobych, Ewa Hryniewicz-Yarbrough, Sp 115; Don’t Forget 
Intuition, Sam Kean, Su 120; Doors of Perception, Natalie Angier, Sp 112; Down and Out, Steven G. Kell-
man, Au 122; Errant Thought, Steven G. Kellman, Sp 124; Family Tatters, Jon Zobenica, Su 119; Frontline 
Oracle, Elizabeth D. Samet, Su 115; Head of the Deep State, Charles Trueheart, Wi 119; It’s All Greek to 
Her, Amanda Kolson Hurley, Au 120; Life at the Bottom, Nancy Isenberg, Sp 119; Naturalists Unknown, 
Perri Klass, Au 116; Notes and Outtakes, Robert Wilson, Su 123; Our Founding Contradiction, Fergus 
M. Bordewich, Wi 124; Quark of Habit, Sabine Hossenfelder, Wi 121; Shell Shock and Awe, Henry Allen, 
Su 122; Someone’s Gotta Do It, Lydia Moland, Su 124; Structural Foundations, Amanda Kolson Hurley, 
Wi 122; Tales of Memory and Forgetting, Scott Stossel, Sp 122; The Center Cannot Hold, Elizabeth D. 
Samet, Sp 121; The Late Bloomer, N. S. Thompson, Au 123; Thought Experimenters, Robert Zaretsky, Au 
118; To Get to the Other Side, Miranda Weiss, Au 115; We Ain’t Seen Nothin’ Yet, Priscilla Long, Su 117

Bordewich, Fergus M., Our Founding Contradiction (Book Reviews), Wi 124

Bose, Sudip, Editing Ted (Editor’s Note), Su 2; On an Ambiguous Note (Editor’s Note), Au 2; The Lu-
thier’s Art (Editor’s Note), Sp 2; The Naked Flame (Editor’s Note), Wi 2

Bostridge, Ian, Mortal Music (Tuning Up), Sp 6

Brodie, Laura, Don’t Tell the Tourists (Tuning Up), Wi 15

Bully in the Ballad, The (Tuning Up), Eric McHenry, Wi 3

Burning World, A, Christian Wiman, Au 72

Burnt Palmyra, The (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 49

The abbreviations preceding page numbers designate the season in 2022 in which the issue appeared:  
Wi = Winter, Sp =Spring, Su = Summer, Au = Autumn.
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Center Cannot Hold, The (Book Reviews), Elizabeth D. Samet, Sp 121

Chair, The (Poetry), Wong May, Wi 49

Charyn, Jerome, George’s Angels (Tuning Up), Sp 10

Clean, Well-Ordered Place, A (Tuning Up) Steve Yarbrough, Au 17

Coe, Clellan, Knowledge Before the Fall (Tuning Up), Sp 8

Coggin, John Dos Passos, The World at the End of a Line, Sp 93

Color of Dust, The, Patrick Tripp, Su 72

COMMONPLACE BOOK: Anne Matthews, Au 126; Sp 126; Su 126; Wi 126

Conaway, James, Dancing With Deneuve (Tuning Up), Su 9

Connect or Die (Book Reviews), Scott Stossel, Au 112

Corals and the Capitalist, The, Juli Berwald, Wi 30

Craig, Megan, Alphabet of Despair, Au 56

Culture Shock (Book Reviews), Ilan Stavans, Sp 117

Dancing With Deneuve (Tuning Up), James Conaway, Su 9

Days After, The (Tuning Up), Wendy Fontaine, Au 12

Dean, Tamara, Night Vision, Su 40

Death in Drohobych (Book Reviews), Ewa Hryniewicz-Yarbrough, Sp 115

Declassified (Book Essays), James Gibney, Wi 111

Denton-Edmundson, Matthew, The Pain Principle, Sp 34

Dickey, Colin, A Room for the Ages (Tuning Up), Su 12

Dining With Naipaul’s Sister (Poetry), Lorna Goodison, Au 53

Don’t Forget Intuition (Book Reviews), Sam Kean, Su 120

Don’t Tell the Tourists (Tuning Up), Laura Brodie, Wi 15

Doors of Perception (Book Reviews), Natalie Angier, Sp 112

Down and Out (Book Reviews), Steven G. Kellman, Au 122

Drunk on Dub (Poetry), Langdon Hammer, Sp 60

Editing Ted (Editor’s Note), Sudip Bose, Su 2

editor’s note: Editing Ted, Sudip Bose, Su 2; On an Ambiguous Note, Sudip Bose, Au 2; The Luthier’s 
Art, Sudip Bose, Sp 2; The Naked Flame, Sudip Bose, Wi 2

Eelam (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 51

End Is Only the Beginning, The, Adam Kirsch, Wi 39

Epithalamium (Fiction), Bill Roorbach, Su 101

Eprile, Tony (with Judith D. Schwartz), Freud Airlines (Tuning Up), Su 6

Errant Thought (Book Reviews), Steven G. Kellman, Sp 124
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False Prophets (Tuning Up), Sharon Sochil Washington, Su 3

Family Tatters (Book Reviews), Jon Zobenica, Su 119

Faust, Drew Gilpin, A Turn to the Dark Side, Au 32

fiction: Epithalamium, Bill Roorbach, Su 101; Housewarming, Dennis McFarland, Wi 100; One Look 
Back, Ann Beattie, Su 90; Rabbit, Rabbit, Rabbit, Anne Valente, Au 92; Under Covers, Alejandro Puyana, 
Sp 102

Fontaine, Wendy, The Days After (Tuning Up), Au 12

For Wolfgang Binder (Poetry), Lorna Goodison, Au 54

Foreign Affairs, Rosanna Warren, Wi 64

Freud Airlines (Tuning Up), Judith D. Schwartz and Tony Eprile, Su 6

Friedman, Bonnie, The Book of Maps (Tuning Up), Wi 12

Friend Zone, The (Book Essays), Robert Zaretsky, Wi 114

Frontline Oracle (Book Reviews), Elizabeth D. Samet, Su 115

George, Lynell, Patience, Practice, Perseverance (Books Essay), Au 108

George’s Angels (Tuning Up), Jerome Charyn, Sp 10

Gessner, David, The Road to Paradise and Back, Wi 18

Get Me Rewrite! (Tuning Up), Eric Wills, Su 14

Gibney, James, Declassified (Book Essays), Wi 111

Gilbert, Sandra M., The Interdisciplinarian (Tuning Up), Au 15

Goddess Complex, The, Elizabeth Kadetsky, Sp 18

Goodison, Lorna, Dining With Naipaul’s Sister (Poetry), Au 53; For Wolfgang Binder (Poetry), Au 54; 
Mullein and Hare (Poetry), Au 55; Quicksilver (Poetry), Au 53; This Thing You Do (Poetry), Au 54

Gregg, Jessica, This Is Not the Zombie Apocalypse (Tuning Up), Au 9

Grinberg Affair, The, Ilan Stavans, Au 20

Haack, Michael, At Home in the Asylum (Tuning Up), Wi 9

Hammer, Langdon, Bearing Witness Beyond Despair (Poetry), Wi 48; Drunk on Dub (Poetry), Sp 60; 
In the Aftermath of Civil War (Poetry), Su 48; Quicksilver Maker, A (Poetry), Au 52

Hampl, Patricia, I’ll Be Seeing You, Sp 46

Head of the Deep State (Book Reviews), Charles Trueheart, Wi 119

Hillside temple (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 49

Horowitz, Joseph, Shostakovich in South Dakota, Au 78

Hossenfelder, Sabine, Quark of Habit (Book Reviews), Wi 121

Housewarming (Fiction), Dennis McFarland, Wi 100

Hryniewicz-Yarbrough, Ewa, Death in Drohobych (Book Reviews), Sp 115

Hurley, Amanda Kolson, It’s All Greek to Her (Book Reviews), Au 120; Structural Foundations (Book 
Reviews), Wi 122

Hutchinson, Ishion, The Anabasis of Godspeed (Poetry), Sp 61
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I Am Become a Name, Karl Kirchwey, Wi 78

I’ll Be Seeing You, Patricia Hampl, Sp 46

In the Aftermath of Civil War (Poetry), Langdon Hammer, Su 48

In the Frame of the Father, Wi 54

Interdisciplinarian, The (Tuning Up), Sandra M. Gilbert, Au 15

Isenberg, Nancy, Life at the Bottom (Book Reviews), Sp 119

It’s All Greek to Her (Book Reviews), Amanda Kolson Hurley, Au 120

Kadetsky, Elizabeth, The Goddess Complex, Sp 18

Kean, Sam, Don’t Forget Intuition (Book Reviews), Su 120

Kellman, Steven G., Down and Out (Book Reviews), Au 122; Errant Thought (Book Reviews), Sp 124

Kingdom of Little Animals, A, Laura J. Snyder, Su 18

Kirchwey, Karl, I Am Become a Name, Wi 78

Kirsch, Adam, The End Is Only the Beginning, Wi 39

Klass, Perri, Naturalists Unknown (Book Reviews), Au 116

Knowledge Before the Fall (Tuning Up), Clellan Coe, Sp 8

Lady Snowblood (Anniversaries), Su 128

Lally, Caitriona, Phantoms, Sp 78

Last Dance, Julian Saporiti, Su 63

last train, The (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 50

Late Bloomer, The (Book Reviews), N. S. Thompson, Au 123

Leaving Jaffna (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 50

Life at the Bottom (Book Reviews), Nancy Isenberg, Sp 119

Lionized (Tuning Up), Sophie Newman, Au 3

Lives of Bryan, The, Jennifer Sinor, Su 52

Long, Priscilla, We Ain’t Seen Nothin’ Yet (Book Reviews), Su 117

Look Back in Wonder, David McGlynn, Sp 84

Lotus Position, The (Tuning Up), Sharon Sochil Washington, Sp 15

Love, Jessica, Anatomy of a Collision, Wi 90

Luthier’s Art, The (Editor’s Note), Sudip Bose, Sp 2

Matthews, Anne, Commonplace Book, Au 126; Sp 126; Su 126; Wi 126

May, Wong, Take 2 Before Bed (Poetry), Wi 53; The Chair (Poetry), Wi 49; The Pact (Poetry), Wi 52; The 
Painting of Hotels (Poetry), Wi 51; The World (Poetry), Wi 50

McCoy, Caroline, Origin Stories, Au 40

McFarland, Dennis, Housewarming (Fiction), Wi 100

McGlynn, David, Look Back in Wonder, Sp 84
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McHenry, Eric, Queen of the Castle (Tuning Up), Au 6; The Bully in the Ballad (Tuning Up), Wi 3

Milking the G.O.A.T. (Tuning Up), Eric Wills, Sp 3

Moland, Lydia, Someone’s Gotta Do It (Book Reviews), Su 124

Mortal Music (Tuning Up), Ian Bostridge, Sp 6

Mullein and Hare (Poetry), Lorna Goodison, Au 55

Naked Flame, The (Editor’s Note), Sudip Bose, Wi 2

Naturalists Unknown (Book Reviews), Perri Klass, Au 116

Newman, Sophie, Lionized (Tuning Up), Au 3

Night Vision, Tamara Dean, Su 40

Night Visitors (Tuning Up), Vivien Schweitzer, Sp 13

Not Your Parents’ New York Phil (Tuning Up), Vivien Schweitzer, Wi 6

Notes and Outtakes (Book Reviews), Robert Wilson, Su 123

On an Ambiguous Note (Editor’s Note), Sudip Bose, Au 2

One Look Back (Fiction), Ann Beattie, Su 90

Origin Stories, Caroline McCoy, Au 40

Our Founding Contradiction (Book Reviews), Fergus M. Bordewich, Wi 124

Owen, David, Projections of Life, Su 82

Pact, The (Poetry), Wong May, Wi 52

Pain Principle, The, Matthew Denton-Edmundson, Sp 34

Painting of Hotels, The (Poetry), Wong May, Wi 51

Patience, Practice, Perseverance (Books Essay), Lynell George, Au 108

Phantoms, Caitriona Lally, Sp 78

Pianist William Kapell (Anniversaries), Wi 128

Pioneer 11 (Anniversaries), Sp 128

poetry: A Quicksilver Maker, Langdon Hammer, Au 52; Bearing Witness Beyond Despair, Langdon 
Hammer, Wi 48; Dining With Naipaul’s Sister, Lorna Goodison, Au 53; Drunk on Dub, Langdon Ham-
mer, Sp 60; Eelam, Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 51; For Wolfgang Binder, Lorna Goodison, Au 54; Hillside 
temple, Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 49; In the Aftermath of Civil War, Langdon Hammer, Su 48; Leaving 
Jaffna, Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 50; Mullein and Hare, Lorna Goodison, Au 55; Quicksilver, Lorna Goodi-
son, Au 53; Take 2 Before Bed, Wong May, Wi 53; The Anabasis of Godspeed, Ishion Hutchinson, Sp 61; 
The Burnt Palmyra, Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 49; The Chair, Wong May, Wi 49; The last train, Vidyan 
Ravinthiran, Su 50; The Pact, Wong May, Wi 52; The Painting of Hotels, Wong May, Wi 51; The World, 
Wong May, Wi 50; This Thing You Do, Lorna Goodison, Au 54; Yes, Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 51

Projections of Life, David Owen, Su 82

Putting the Story Back in History (Tuning Up), Robert Zaretsky, Su 7

Puyana, Alejandro, Under Covers (Fiction), Sp 102
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Quark of Habit (Book Reviews), Sabine Hossenfelder, Wi 121

Queen of the Castle (Tuning Up), Eric McHenry, Au 6

Quicksilver (Poetry), Lorna Goodison, Au 53

Quicksilver Maker, A (Poetry), Langdon Hammer, Au 52

Rabbit, Rabbit, Rabbit (Fiction), Anne Valente, Au 92

Ravinthiran, Vidyan, Eelam (Poetry), Su 51; Hillside temple (Poetry), Su 49; Leaving Jaffna (Poetry), Su 
50; The Burnt Palmyra (Poetry), Su 49; The last train (Poetry), Su 50; Yes, (Poetry), Su 51

Road to Paradise and Back, The, David Gessner, Wi 18

Room for the Ages, A (Tuning Up), Colin Dickey, Su 12

Roorbach, Bill, Epithalamium (Fiction), Su 101

Royal Disappointment, A (Tuning Up), Sharon Sochil Washington, Wi 11

Ruden, Sarah, Will the Real Vergil Please Stand Up? (Book Essays), Su 112

Samet, Elizabeth D., Frontline Oracle (Book Reviews), Su 115; The Center Cannot Hold (Book Reviews), 
Sp 121

Saporiti, Julian, Last Dance, Su 63

Schwartz, Judith D. (with Tony Eprile), Freud Airlines (Tuning Up), Su 6

Schweitzer, Vivien, Night Visitors (Tuning Up), Sp 13; Not Your Parents’ New York Phil (Tuning Up), Wi 6

Shell Shock and Awe (Book Reviews), Henry Allen, Su 122

Shostakovich in South Dakota, Joseph Horowitz Au 78

Sinor, Jennifer, The Lives of Bryan, Su 52

Six Poems (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 49

Someone’s Gotta Do It (Book Reviews), Lydia Moland, Su 124

Sound of Wood and Steel, The, Steve Yarbrough, Sp 64

Snyder, Laura J., A Kingdom of Little Animals, Su 18

Stallings, A. E., Beauty Born of Ashes (Book Reviews), Wi 117

Stavans, Ilan, Culture Shock (Book Reviews), Sp 117; The Grinberg Affair, Au 20

Stossel, Scott, Connect or Die (Book Reviews), Au 112; Tales of Memory and Forgetting (Book Reviews), 
Sp 122

Stromberg, David, The Whole World in His Hands, Su 30

Structural Foundations (Book Reviews), Amanda Kolson Hurley, Wi 122

Take 2 Before Bed (Poetry), Wong May, Wi 53

Tales of Memory and Forgetting (Book Reviews), Scott Stossel, Sp 122

This Is Not the Zombie Apocalypse (Tuning Up), Jessica Gregg, Au 9

This Thing You Do (Poetry), Lorna Goodison, Au 54

Thompson, N. S., The Late Bloomer (Book Reviews), Au 123
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Thought Experimenters (Book Reviews), Robert Zaretsky, Au 118

To Get to the Other Side (Book Reviews), Miranda Weiss, Au 115

Tripp, Patrick, The Color of Dust, Su 72

Trueheart, Charles, Head of the Deep State (Book Reviews), Wi 119

tuning up: A Clean, Well-Ordered Place, Steve Yarbrough, Au 17; A Room for the Ages, Colin Dickey, 
Su 12; A Royal Disappointment, Sharon Sochil Washington, Wi 11; At Home in the Asylum, Michael 
Haack, Wi 9; Dancing With Deneuve, James Conaway, Su 9; Don’t Tell the Tourists, Laura Brodie, Wi 
15; False Prophets, Sharon Sochil Washington, Su 3; Freud Airlines, Judith D. Schwartz and Tony Eprile, 
Su 6; George’s Angels, Jerome Charyn, Sp 10; Get Me Rewrite!, Eric Wills, Su 14; Knowledge Before the 
Fall, Clellan Coe, Sp 8; Lionized, Sophie Newman, Au 3; Milking the G.O.A.T., Eric Wills, Sp 3; Mortal 
Music, Ian Bostridge, Sp 6; Night Visitors, Vivien Schweitzer, Sp 13; Not Your Parents’ New York Phil, 
Vivien Schweitzer, Wi 6; Putting the Story Back in History, Robert Zaretsky, Su 7; Queen of the Castle, 
Eric McHenry, Au 6; The Book of Maps, Bonnie Friedman, Wi 12; The Bully in the Ballad, Eric McHenry, 
Wi 3; The Days After, Wendy Fontaine, Au 12; The Interdisciplinarian, Sandra M. Gilbert, Au 15; The 
Lotus Position, Sharon Sochil Washington, Sp 15; This Is Not the Zombie Apocalypse, Jessica Gregg, Au 9

Turn to the Dark Side, A, Drew Gilpin Faust, Au 32

Under Covers (Fiction), Alejandro Puyana, Sp 102

Valente, Anne, Rabbit, Rabbit, Rabbit (Fiction), Au 92

Warren, Rosanna, Foreign Affairs, Wi 64

Washington, Sharon Sochil, A Royal Disappointment (Tuning Up), Wi 11; False Prophets (Tuning Up), Su 
3; The Lotus Position (Tuning Up), Sp 15

We Ain’t Seen Nothin’ Yet (Book Reviews), Priscilla Long, Su 117

Weiss, Miranda, To Get to the Other Side (Book Reviews), Au 115

Whole World in His Hands, The, David Stromberg, Su 30

Will the Real Vergil Please Stand Up? (Book Essays), Sarah Ruden, Su 112

Wills, Eric, Get Me Rewrite! (Tuning Up), Su 14; Milking the G.O.A.T. (Tuning Up), Sp 3

Wilson, Robert, Notes and Outtakes (Book Reviews), Su 123

Wiman, Christian, A Burning World, Au 72

World, The (Poetry), Wong May, Wi 50

World at the End of a Line, The,  John Dos Passos Coggin, Sp 93

Yarbrough, Steve, A Clean, Well-Ordered Place (Tuning Up), Au 17; The Sound of Wood and Steel, Sp 64

Yes, (Poetry), Vidyan Ravinthiran, Su 51

Zaretsky, Robert, Putting the Story Back in History (Tuning Up), Su 7; The Friend Zone (Book Essays), 
Wi 114; Thought Experimenters (Book Reviews), Au 118

Zobenica, Jon, Family Tatters (Book Reviews), Su 119


